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FEES FOR 2025-26 DNPS, PADIABAHAL, SAMBALPUR
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New admission Only

éTUItlon fee @
§12 instalment

......

......

§One Time Paynent *

.....

.......

RS6000~  Rs 13004 Rs 14000/
PONUBER) e N ooy T T —— |
Class 1,11~ T Rs 10000/~ ° Rs 1800/-  Rs19500/- T :
Class T, TV, V1 Rs 12000~ ¢ Rs2100~ " Rs22700 T
Class VI VAL Vil 5 Rs 14000/~ ¢ Rs2500/-  ‘Rs27000/-
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CBSE REGD. AND EXAM FEE EXTRA FOR CI IX, X

OTHER FEES e
Class Brouchure & SLC/ TC Progrcss rcport Fees certificate

‘Forms Duplicatc i
ﬁfﬁ%ﬂrﬁ%ﬁfi?iiiii%ﬁﬁyﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁfﬁﬁﬁfﬁf f@éﬁﬂzﬁﬁi@ﬁﬁ(ﬂ}ﬁfﬁfﬁfﬁﬁfﬁf 'iis}fﬁff%f@iéf/}ﬁfﬁfﬁfﬁfffﬁfff.'@ifsff'iiiféi{ﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁfﬁﬁﬁfffﬁfﬁﬁ RS100%
Prlmary Rs 300/- _iRs 1000/~ Rs 300/— _iRs 200/-
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BOOKS AND STATIONATY AS PER THE RATE
HOSTEL FEES
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b"b"A"ﬁb’i:‘NG F:E::ES [CL I v] Rsé.iabol IF PAID IN APRIL (.jﬁ ......................................................... '-‘-%

23000[APRIL] 23000 [AUGUST] 23000[DEC] """ """
BOARDING FEES _ [CL VI-VII] RS67500/ IF PAID IN APRIL OR o
| :25000[APRIL] 25000 [AUGUST] 25000 [DEC]
BOARDING FEES _ [CLIX-X] RS73000/IF PAID IN APRIL OR e

:27000[APRIL] 27000 [AUGUST] 27000 [DEC]

Hostel Fees includes Fooding [Seasonal], Lodgmg And Tutorial classes
HOSTEL FEES WILL BE COLLECTED FOR THE WHOLE SESSION .
NO DISCOUNT FOR BROKEN PERIOD -

LATE r INE RSSOO WILL BE CHARGED FOR DELAYED PAYMNET
. CONDITIONS APPLIED D ettt




